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Item Number

O W N =

Part Number

5140095-08
5140095-09
5140095-10
A08904

5140095-53
A08927

5140095-11
5140095-12
5140095-13
5140095-14
5140095-15
A08928

5140095-16
5140095-17
5140095-18
5140095-19
5140095-20
5140095-21
5140095-22
5140095-23
5140095-24
5140095-25
5140095-26
5140095-27
5140095-28
5140095-29
5140095-30

PartsList for DH4240B TypeO

Description

MANIFOLD
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
ORING

VALVE CAP
KIT VALVE
SCREW
BEARING COVER
OIL GAUGE
O-RING

BALL BEARING
KIT OIL SEAL
CRANKCASE
DIPSTICK
GUIDE

CONNECTING ROD

O-RING

CRANKCASE COVER

SCREW
O-RING
PLUG
PIN
WASHER
RING
O-RING

PLUNGER CERAMIC

BUSHING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

35
43

44

55

57

58

62

91

104
120
121
122
123
130
131
132
133
134
135
142
144
145
201
202
203
204
205

Part Number

5140095-31
5140095-56
A08929

5140095-32
5140098-99
5140095-35
5140098-97
A08933

A08932

5140095-40
5140095-41
5140095-42
5140095-43
5140095-44
5140095-45
5140095-46
5140095-47
5140095-48
5140095-49
5140095-50
5140095-51
A08935

5140097-46
5140097-47
5140094-94
5140094-93
5140094-95

PartsList for DH4240B TypeO

Description

NUT

RETAINER

KIT WATER PACK
RETAINING RING

KEY

ROLLER BEARING

OIL SEAL

KIT UNLOADER UPPER
KIT UNLOADER LOWER
O-RING

NIPPLE

FITTING

O-RING

O-RING

NOZZLE

O-RING

SPRING

BALL

O-RING

INJECTOR

BOLT

INJECTOR CHEMICAL
ENGINE

PUMP ASSEMBLY
COUPLER

HOSE ADAPTER
VALVE THERMAL RELIEF
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Item Number

206
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
234

Part Number

5140097-48
5140098-23
5140097-51
5140097-50
5140097-52
5140097-53
5140097-54
5140097-55
5140097-56
5140097-49
5140098-87
5140098-88
5140098-89
5140098-90
5140098-91
5140098-92
5140098-93
5140098-94
5140098-95
5140095-04
5140095-05
5140095-06
5140095-07
5140094-96

PartsList for DH4240B TypeO

Description

PLUG
PANEL

HANDLE ASSEMBLY

FRONT HANDLE
GROMMET
FRAME

SUPPORT LEG
HARDWARE KIT
ADJUSTING BLOCK
FRAME ASSY.
MOUNTING KIT
BUSHING
BUSHING
PULLEY

V-BELT

BELT GUARD ASSY
TENSIONER
WHEEL KIT
FOOT ASSY
NOZZLE SET
GUN

LANCE

HOSE

HOSE CHEMICAL
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Qty Required
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